Möhlenhoff
EC Declaration of Conformit
Manufacturer's name and address:
Product:
Type designation:
Möhlenhoff GmbH
Museumstr. 54a
38229 Salzgitter
Germany
Alpha Base Station direct
B21402-06N2,
B 20502-06N2,
B 20602-06N2,
B41402-06N2,
B 40502-06N2,
B 40602-06N2,
B51302-06N2,
B 50302-06N2,
B21702-08N2,
B21902-08N2,
B 21402-1 ON2,
B 20502-1 ON2,
B 20602-1 ON2,
B 41402-1 ON2,
B 40502-1 ON2,
B 40602-1 ON2,
B 51302-1 ON2,
B 50302-1 ON2
B41902-08N2
TM 50502-OONO, DS 2000 N
ST 20402-OON
The designated product is in conformity with the European Directive:
including amendments
"DirecUve of the European Pariiament and of the Coundl on the harmonisation of the laws of the Member States relating to
Electro-magnetic compatibility"
2014/35/EU including amendments
"Directive of the European Pariiament and of the Coundl on the harmonisation of the laws of the Member States relating to
electrical equipment designed for use within certain voltage limits"
(Only for products with a nominal voltage over 50V AC or 75V DC)
2011/65/EU including amendments
"Directive of the European Pariiament and of the Council on the restriction of the use of certain hazardous substances in
electrical and electronic equipment"
Füll compliance with the Standards tisted below proves the conformity of the designated product with
the provisions of the above mentioned EC Directive:
EN 60730-1: 2011
EN 60730-2-9: 2010
ENIEC63000:2018
This declaration of conformity is issued under the sole re? ibility of the manufacturer
Salz itter 13/05/2022
(Place, date) (Legally binding signature ofthe issuer)